
Orientation/ Induction Programme Dept. of Law for 1st year students 

B.A.L.L.B. and B.B.A.L.L.B. for the Academic Year 2020-21 

 

 

 Welcome 

 BPSMV Anthem 

 Teachers Introduction 

  Constitution Day Speech- 

 Presentation on the mission, vision,  

And  history of Bhagat Phool 

Singh Ji,University and Dept. of 

Laws 

 Future Activities and expectation 

of 

Students 

 Introduction of Students 

 Respected In-Charge speech 

 Vote of Thanks 

 

Mr. Dhiraj 

---------- 

Dr. Ashok 

Dr. Pawan 

 

Dr. Ashok 

 

Dr. Archana 

Dr. Suman 

Dr. Rajesh 

Dr. Seema Dahiya 

 

12:30  PM 

12:40 PM 

12:45 PM 

01:15 PM    

 

01:45 PM 

 

02:15 PM 

02:40  PM 

03:00 PM 

03:15 PM 


