## Orientation/ Induction Programme Dept. of Law for 1st year students

	1	
<ul><li>Welcome</li><li>BPSMV Anthem</li></ul>	Mr. Dhiraj	12:30 PM 12:40 PM
<ul><li>Teachers Introduction</li><li>Constitution Day Speech-</li></ul>	Dr. Ashok	12:45 PM
<ul> <li>Presentation on the mission, vision,</li> <li>And history of Bhagat Phool</li> </ul>	Dr. Pawan	01:15 PM
Singh Ji, University and Dept. of  Laws	Dr. Ashok	01:45 PM
Future Activities and expectation	Dr. Archana	02:15 PM 02:40 PM
of Students	Dr. Suman Dr. Rajesh	03:00 PM
<ul><li>Introduction of Students</li><li>Respected In-Charge speech</li></ul>	Dr. Seema Dahiya	03:15 PM
Vote of Thanks		

B.A.L.L.B. and B.B.A.L.L.B. for the Academic Year 2020-21